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GENIUS 
    Youth Development Training Center
Hannan Shopping Center, Subidbazar, Sylhet. 

Cell: 01711360698, 01611-360698

E-mail: geniusc98@gmail.com
Date: 20-12-2019
Name of  Student
: Masud  Ahmed 
Father`s Name 
: Amir  Ahmed
Mother`s Name
: Fatema  Begum      
Date of  Birth 
: 02 Jan, 1999 

Roll-


: 3375110
 

          
  
 Reg. No. 
: 300280907
Session 

: August 2017 – July 2019           
 Duration 
: Two years.
Course Name: Higher Diploma in Computer Science.   
Total Marks  : 1000

	
Theoretical Marks - 750
	Practical Marks- 250


Mark Sheet Chart: 
	Subject
	Marks
	Theoretical Marks
	Practical Marks
	Total
	Grade

	M.S. Office Application
	200
	102 
	45
	147
	A

	Graphics Design & Multimedia 
	200
	100
	44
	144
	

	Web Design & Development
	200
	103
	41
	144
	

	Hardware Engineering 
	200
	96
	46
	142
	

	Programing C++
	200
	97
	42
	139
	

	Grand Total = 
	716
	


   


(Head of the Department)
Technical Training Centre.


Hannan Monjil,, Subidbazar, Sadar,  Sylhet.
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